10.

11.

12.

13.

TOWN OF WHITEWOQOD

COUNCIL MEETING

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda
Adoption of Minutes
Facility Operations Manager- 7:30 pm
Delegates - Darla Brule @7:15 pm- COP
Correspondence- Letter- Sask. Housing
- SaskEnergy
- Whitewood Curling Club Ladies Bonspiel
Administrator’s Report-
Accounts & Bank Rec — December, 2016
Reports- Committee-

Old Business: -

New Business - In-Camera

Adjourn



